
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
21 
77 
64 
10 
32 
55 
38 
11 
18 
45 

2 
41 
05 

112 
177 

22 
07 

170 
5 

Name 
Mark Ballengee 
Andre Perra 
Mike McCarthy 
Richard Gray 
Michael Lewis 
Jay Rosenthal 
Carl Johnk 
Phillip Royle 
Mark Hazboun 
John Stott 
Nicholas Nazareno 
Preston Lerner 
Alexander Bermudez 
Dominic Starkweath 
Charlie Pigeon 
Chris Lawson 
Tom Hope 
Adam Drainiz 
Mike Skinner 

Class 
E5 

E5 

E5 

E1 

E1 

E5 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E3 

E5 

E2 

E5 

E3 

P2 

E1 

E5 

Laps 
56 
56 
55 
54 
54 
53 
50 
49 
48 
48 
46 
46 
30 
26 
18 

7 
3 
3 
2 

Diff 

1:33.487 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
26 Laps 
30 Laps 
38 Laps 
49 Laps 
53 Laps 
53 Laps 
54 Laps 

Total Tm 
1:56:31.834 
1:58:05.321 
1:57:32.519 
1:56:41.503 
1:57:12.707 
1:56:32.858 
1:57:51.254 
1:56:51.420 
1:56:43.925 
1:57:19.960 
1:57:54.321 
1:58:22.912 
1:05:31.313 
1:05:09.906 

37:40.872 
1:53:39.786 

5:37.455 
6:58.468 
4:29.494 

Best Tm 
1:57.371 
1:58.114 
1:57.872 
1:54.072 
1:52.757 
2:01.196 
2:11.641 
2:11.500 
2:12.816 
2:11.682 
2:13.936 
2:11.236 
1:58.043 
2:08.891 
1:58.763 
2:14.733 
1:48.338 
1:58.118 
2:10.799 

Make/Model 
SCCA Ent 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
SCCA SRF3 
2016 Elan NP01 
 1992 Mazda RX7 
SCCA Ent SRF3 
1990 Mazda Miata 
2004 Nissan Sentra 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1994 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
SCCA SRF3 
2013 Scion Frs 
1996 SCCA Ent SRF3 
2001  Mazda Miata 
2010 SCCA Ent Ligier 
1989 Swift DB2 
SRF 

Hometown 
Shafter, CA 
Portland, OR 
H unt ingto n B e a ch,C A 
Moorpark, CA 
Poway, CA 
Woodland Hills, CA 
C a rd iff b y  the  Se a ,  C A  
Thousands O aks, C A  
Nipomo, CA 
Norco , CA 
Castro Valley, CA 
Burbank, CA 
Altadena, CA 
Cave Creek, AZ 
Abeline,TX 
H unt ing to n  B e a ch ,  C A  
Downey, CA 
Paradise Valley, AZ 
Canoga Park, CA 

M e m b e r_ ID  
267269 
461936 
126037 
320789 
113617 
507814 
269100 
350507 
518 
119987_1 
545220 
237642 
502858 
541744 
451228 
526144 
433767 
417124 
477718 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/28/2019 12:43:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Dennis Chalfont 

Chief Steward: Maggiee Clark 

Chairman, SOM: Barb Knox 

Sanction#19-R-6001/19-E-7938 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

1:33.487 

Avg. Speed 

84.194 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.338 

Best Speed 

97.030 

Best Lap by 

07 - Tom Hope 

 

Pacific Coast Road Racing Championship 

Enduro 

2 Hr Race 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 16:29:51 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

10/26/2019 04:30 PM 

 PACIFIC COAST ROAD RACING      
CHAMPIONSHIP


